www.naffco.com 2
FIRE RATED
ACOUSTIC
  DOORS
WIDE RANGE OF CERTIFIED FIRE-RATED PRODUCTS:
• Stainless Steel Door
• Wood Finished Steel Door
• Blast Resistant Door

Fairly well
20-25
Under
Average
Loud Speech Audible Door
Model
Max.
STC
Rating
in dB
Fire
Rating
in Hours
STC Test
Standard Door Core
HALCYON-28 28 2 ASTM E90-09 Kraft
Honeycomb
HALCYON-32 32 2 ASTM E90-09 Kraft
Honeycomb
HALCYON-38 38 2 ASTM E90-09 Rockwool
HALCYON-41 41 2 ASTM E90-09 Rockwool
HALCYON-45 45 n/a ASTM E90-09 Proprietary
Core
HALCYON-47 47 n/a ASTM E90-09 Proprietary
Core
AIR FLOWAIR FLOW
SOUND WAVES SOUND WAVES
AIR FLOWAIR FLOW